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HARVEY WALKER
JOE HUDSON

ROLY JACOBS

DANNY COGGIN
LUKE PICKEN ©
SHAUN PICKERING
DILLON SIMPSON
HARRY POUGHER
BEN MURPHY
JACK THOMPSON
RICH CARTER
WILLIE KYLE
DEAN SPENDLOW
JOSH DICKINSON
JOSH SCOTT
STEVE BROOKS

NDEPENDENT "REBLES

TEAM

THE HASE
ADMIRAL A

SPOTTED DOG

SPOTTED DOG
THE HASE
THE HASE
RED LION
THE HASE

ADMIRAL A
RED LION
RED LION
THE HASE

SPOTTED DOG

HALFWAY A
ROBBIES

HALFWAY A

ARTS | [EAGUE
TOP 16 STANDINGS

LEGS
PLD WON

(%]
(%]

NNNWONNMNNNNW®®WW W W
NNNNMNNMNMNNNNNDNMN O @

AABRAAMBMAMRMIMROOGOUGO © 0 O H
NNNN=a2aa20ANNNN © © s

PLAYERS RANKED 17-50

NAME

HARRY WEEKS
CARLSPENDLOW
JONNY LEIGHTON
STU KENDRICK
LOUISE HAGGIT
IAN AGNEW
LEE BURTON
ROB ULLAH
ALAN JONES
ASHLEY HEDGES
CHRIS STARK
DAMON GIBLIN
DAVE SHAW
JAMIE PARKER
JOE TYSON
JOHN STUBBINS
TOM NASH
LEE BORMAN
PAUL FOSTER
ANDY GREEN
DAVE PATTISON ©
JORDAN KNIGHT
JOSH DAVIS
LEWIS DAVIS
DARREN COULT ©
JOHN SCOTT
JOSH AGNEW ©
NORMAN REDMOND
ANDY ROBERTSON

TEAM

ADMIRAL B
SPOTTED DOG
ADMIRAL A
ADMIRAL B
ADMIRAL B
ROBBIES
ADMIRAL A
ADMIRAL B
SPOTTED DOG
THE HASE
RED LION
INGLEMIRE A
ROBBIES
ADMIRAL A
ADMIRAL A
INGLEMIRE A
THE HASE
ADMIRAL B
RED LION
HALFWAY A
HALFWAY A
ADMIRAL A
INGLEMIRE A
INGLEMIRE A
INGLEMIRE A
ROBBIES
ROBBIES
RED LION
ROBBIES
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46 MIKE EDWARDS RED LION 3 1 2 5
47 MIKE BELL HALFWAY A 2 o 2 4
48 ALEX LAYCOCK THE HASE 1 0 1 2
49 DAVE MARROW © RED LION 1 o 1 2
50 PETE GIBLIN SPOTTED DOG 1 0 1 2

LL /"ONDAY 'NDEPENDENT ' REBLES "ARTS ' EAG

DIVISION 1 TOP 16 STANDINGS

PLAYERS RANKED 51-108
POS NAME TEAM PLD WON LECGS

W
51 ASH STONES ADMIRAL A
52 JOHN LAZENBY ROBBIES
53 MATTY PARROT THE HASE
54 NICK PAYNE SPOTTED DOG
55 PAUL WEEKS ADMIRAL B
56 DAVE LUCAS INGLEMIRE A
57 GAZ BARKER ADMIRAL A
58 JOHN McVEAN RED LION
59 RICH SIMMS INGLEMIRE A
60 ROB BRIGHTON ROBBIES
61 SIMON COOPER INGLEMIRE A
62 DANNY BAKER HALFWAY A
63 JACK MARROW RED LION
64 JASON SHAW ROBBIES
65 LEE HAGGIT ADMIRAL B
66
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72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
20
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98

-

WINDNN=_2RA2a2aaaWNDNNDN
OC00O00O0000000O000OO
OO0 O00O0CO0O0CO0O0O0 = maaa

OB BDBANNNMNMNMNMNNOALMDLIDLINMNG



29
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108




